ETSH-100MX

N . I—L\/\
No. L R Parts Name {gg e
1 17000125745 r— Casing 1 |/—vv/ ETSH (ADC12)
2 7100205505 <YK Friction Plate 1 2#In'y ETSH (hamy)
3 7100476205 SR E Impeller 1 {y~"F— ETSH  (FCD500)(%%)
7 7000818945 r—2% Casing Cover 1 =N — ETSH ADCI12
8 17010331552 A/ RaE Vg Casing Packing 1 /—vv/'P/K  ETSH (NBR)
11 17201505500 WK Suction Port 1 |¥292{27 ETS-100 VAR
1217004203451 WK I Suction Valve 1 ETS-80.100 (v %4Y)
14 17001702145 bR Cleaning Cover 1 Yy 7% ETSH OITRY)
15 17010331252 ImbREESyF Packing 1 O Vv’ G-150 (NBR)
21 17202900600 K O 1R Plug 1 |79/ PF1.1/2ETS-80 G1,1/2
22 17004003451 K AR Ry Packing 1 [ Fayrfagbrbon’y¥y 55X43X3
31 7510403911 ~ BRI ARV Bolt 92 vl KN MEX20 2=/u
33 17510800211 < YA AV R ) 4 Spring Washer 2 27V 7 Dyvx 6MM 2271
34 7510531912 A= AU RV Bolt 4 |eyhsTHYRER VS 3/8-16 UNC 2-1/4
38 17010602811 W7k AV ERAF AL RV Stud Bolt 4 Ay MR VR M10X50(15X20) 2=/m
39 17010602811 FRBREEUAZ YRR LR Stud Bolt 4 AFybR VR M10X50(15X20) 2=/m
45 17202900200 N4 Plug 1 |79 PF1/2 (G1/2) WY
46 7010305052 KL 77 8% Packing 1 |0V OR1516-16(AN6227-16)
47 17005745010 T AT — Liner 1 YW 7 PCIMRS12-22-0.2
47 17005745110 FRET AT — Liner 1 |¥A)vs PCIMRS12-22-0.3
47 17005745210 T AT — Liner 1 YW 7 PCIMRS12-22-0.5
51 7510501511 W7k 0 Bt b Nut 4 layhs Fyb 10MM 2=/n
52 7510501511 IRBRE RS b Nut 4 layhs Fyb 10MM 2=/n
60 7010114199 AB =TI —)b Mechanical Seal 1 | AM=hvy—n EHT790-030 SIC+SIC+NBR
75 17002257999 INAT PR — R Base 1 NU7T9% ~N'yb ETS-80MX(HVr )
76 8010407611 TR Bolt 2 |leyds FVE M10X45 2=/m
77 17510501511 NP ey Nut 2 |oyhs Fyb 10MM 2=/n
102 7201605500 L0 Discharge Port 1 NMALay ETS-100 vauk'y (9)
103 17004013250 RS R PASE Packing 1 MAawny¥y ETS-80.100
104 7010602811 L OB A S RAR LR Stud Bolt 4 ARV MI0X50(15X20) 2=/m
114 7510403911 AT HUFAR L Bolt 2 nyy KV M6X20 2=/n
115 B Engine 1 |x=v¥'v MX360E2E-]
186 7000313300 NERr— o Inner Casing 1 FA7 =) ETSH
187 7510406411 WA — o 7B R LR Bolt 9 |Mya Rk M8X15 2=/u
225 17010331252 PR — o 7 8% Packing 1 0 V) G-150 (NBR)
244 17010331352 ~ YRR SR Packing 1 00/ s-140 (NBR)
249 7510800411 VUSSRV X R A Spring Washer 2 A7V T y% 10MM 2270
299 7510407811 = B RV R Bolt 10 |eyhs &Mk M10X55 2240
300 7510806011 A= B RV S S A Washer 10 |7yvy 10MMGEF2yJISSh$)a=/n
340 7510800211 W T HAT ARV R E 4 Spring Washer 2 27Ny 6MM =)0
411 7004409999 BHR= 2 Packing 4 ®yyvah KB-45
412 7510501011 B HR= 2 b Bolt 8  myh/ Fyb 8MM a=/u
413 7510800311 BEHE= AEUAT T MR TR 4 Spring Washer 8 A7V Tyvx 8MM 2=/n
414 17203801211 FRREREF Handle 1 TFF SX Vv (W4 L) o
415 7510704720 ImbRERFFEUS Al Screw 2 |FAIRyT MEX12 SUS304
416 7510800211 FRBRE R R U I A4 Spring Washer 2 |R7VUyvx 6MM 2=/n
417 7510806011 bR IS N A Washer 4 Tyvx IOMMCGr=yJISIh¥)2=/n
428 7003000445 YrarR—h Suction Port 1 |[¥vavk—h ETSH (ADC12)
429 7510711611 HrarR—RAH AL Screw 7 #7 3xy M6X15 2=/m
430 7010331452 DAV M e ASE S Packing 1 |[¥vavk—FP/K ETSH (NBR)
431 7510501511 H-H L A S b Nut 4 nyhs Fyb 10MM 2=/n
448 7004024499 br— ZERUF RN % Packing 4 |y=MUyvy WF10.17.1.6
450 17204130200 A AIEAN— T — Spacer 1 =y N =A% ETSH  (b7)
453 17510800411 Ir— BT ARVSIE AQRE 4 Spring Washer 10 (270 Uy 10MM 2=/
461 7510806011 TV B ARV N A Washer 2 |[Uyyy 10MMGE2JISSh¥)2=/n
465 7510805011 ~ RS ARV S R4 Washer 2 |Tyvy BMMGraJISIn¥)2=/u
466 7510805011 TR R RIS AU R A Washer 2 Uyvy 6MMEGEayJISIh'#)a=sm
467 7510805111 R TSRV RE 4 Washer 2 |Tyvy 6X19X1.6 2=Jm
468 7510800411 SRR NI )4 Spring Washer 2 A7V T yy% 10MM 2270
469 7004016099 W — v VBRI %Y Packing 2 \v—MIyvy WF8.3.14.1.6
725 7510805511 BRa= A ARV b S 4 Washer 16 |7yvr 8MM(FayJISIh'¥)2=/u
1078 |7510405511 B R LR LR Bolt 8  lmyhs KNP MSX25 2=/m
1080 |7011671999 ANy Cap 1 YA =%y 7°M8 146-4827 (424Y)
f+)&dh 7004009151 R—=AB TV T 7Ry% Packing 2 F=Ahy TV A%y 121X92X4T
1)@ dh 7004701340 KAy TV 2=y (N %) H.C.unit 9 E=RyT NS amgh 100, Ak
1)@ 57005905199 el B Operation Manual 1 NTIILEI I 2y kT
1@ dh 7203719011 AL —F Strainer 1 |AN—FETSH-100 44 /2% (4%) SPCC




